Corning Optical Network Evolution (ONE™)
Solutions Mid-Power Remote Unit (MRU)
Specification Sheet | CMA-422-AEN | Page 1Corning Optical Communications
Multi-frequency/
multiservice
platform
Multioperator-
optimized

Solutions Mid-Power Remote Unit (MRU)
Specification Sheet | CMA-422-AEN | Page 10Corning Optical Communications
ordering information |
MRU Assembly Configurations Upgraded for Future AWS1/3 Support
Part Number Description
Table 1. Part Numbers for MRU Assembly Configurations Upgraded for Future AWS1/3 Support
MRU-E-78171923-DC  MRU-DC — AWSe Supported Assembly with five PAMs supporting:
LTE 700, ESMR, CELL, PCS, AWS1, and WCS
MRU-E-781719-DC MRU-DC — AWSe Supported Assembly with four PAMs supporting:
LTE 700, ESMR, CELL, PCS, and AWS1
MRU-E-81719-DC   MRU-DC — AWSe Supported Assembly with three PAMs supporting:
ESMR,CELL, AWS1, and PCS
MRU-E-71719-DC   MRU-DC — AWSe Supported Assembly with three PAMs supporting:
LTE 700, AWS1, and PCS
MRU-E-78171923-AC   MRU-AC — AWSe Supported Assembly with five PAMs supporting:
LTE 700, ESMR, CELL, PCS, AWS1, and WCS
MRU-E-781719-AC MRU-AC — AWSe Supported Assembly with four PAMs supporting:
LTE 700, ESMR, CELL, PCS, and AWS1
MRU-E-81719-AC   MRU-AC — AWSe Supported Assembly with three PAMs supporting:
ESMR, CELL, AWS1, and PCS
MRU-E-71719-AC MRU-AC — AWSe Supported Assembly with three PAMs supporting:
LTE 700, AWS1, and PCS
MRU-E-ASM-AC-B MRU-AC — AWSe Supported Assembly with OPTM, FAM, and AC PSM
MRU-E-ASM-DC-B MRU-DC — AWSe Supported Assembly with OPTM, FAM, and DC PSM modules
Corning Optical Network Evolution (ONE™)